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Women / XS / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madeline Kiyuna1427
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.725 9.2009.650 38.125
2 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Rachel Nickens1470
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.500 9.3259.750 37.850
6T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Isabelle Flores1460
Pacific West

9.275 9.625 9.1009.625 37.625
6T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Sydney Gomez1461
Pacific West

9.400 9.375 9.0759.550 37.400
3 5T 6 4 4 

4 

Grace Kishiyama1451
Davis Diamonds

9.650 9.250 8.7259.625 37.250
1 7 4T 14 5 

5 

Laisha Figueroa1459
Pacific West

9.125 8.925 9.0259.800 36.875
8 13 1 5 6 

6 

Emma Nansen1453
Davis Diamonds

9.300 9.375 8.9009.100 36.675
4T 5T 8T 11 7 

7 

Alexandra Sabsay1422
Bay Aerials

9.300 8.950 8.9759.100 36.325
4T 11T 8T 7 8 

8 

Claire Dacanay1411
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.075 9.0009.150 36.125
11T 9T 7 6 9 

9 

Sophia Schooler1442
CGA

8.950 9.725 8.9258.350 35.950
9 1T 13 8T 10 

10 

Nancy Fernandez1412
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.950 8.5758.875 35.200
14 11T 10 16 11 

11 

Olivia Sozio1455
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.100 8.8508.200 35.075
10 8 15 12 12 

12 

Angie Hernandez1447
Champion

8.650 8.775 8.6758.750 34.850
15 14T 11 15 13 

13 

Jessica Li1415
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.075 8.8007.875 34.650
11T 9T 16 13 14 

14 

Alexis Jones1406
American Sports

8.900 8.475 8.9258.300 34.600
11T 16 14 8T 15 

15 

Lilian Hartle1404
American Sports

8.300 8.775 8.9258.375 34.375
16 14T 12 8T 16 

16 
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